 Форма заявки №4
РОО «Спорт НИТУ»

Заявка от __________________
  
        (название команды) 

Дата: _____ ___________________ ________
Страна  ________________________
	№
	ФИО (полностью)
	Вид спорта

	Спорт. разряд
	Дата рождения
	№ студ-го
	e-mail
	№ телефона

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Капитан команды: ________________________________
� Указываете основной вид спорта которым владеете





